
 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM-III 
 

                             Date: 20.05.2025  

 
Last date for bid submission under RFS-V (for Commercial and Demonstration 
Projects) has been extended from 06th June 2025 to 6th July 2025. 

 

 All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.   
 

 


